STEEL COMBINATION NIPPLES ZP BSPT

COMBINATION NIPPLES STEEL PLATED BSPT

Name

1/2" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED

3/4" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED

1" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED

1 1/4" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED

11/2" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED

2" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED

2 1/2" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED

3" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED

4" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED

5" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED

Product No.

42501

42502

42503

42504

42505

42506

42507

42508

42509

42510

Price

£1.42

£2.38

£2.66

£3.20

£4.44

£5.96

£9.42

£12.44

£22.80

£44.60



6" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED 42511 £48.14
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