

STEEL COMBINATION NIPPLES ZP BSPT



COMBINATION NIPPLES STEEL PLATED BSPT

Name	Product No.	Price
1/2" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED	42501	£1.42
3/4" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED	42502	£2.38
1" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED	42503	£2.66
1 1/4" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED	42504	£3.20
1 1/2" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED	42505	£4.44
2" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED	42506	£5.96
2 1/2" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED	42507	£9.42
3" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED	42508	£12.44
4" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED	42509	£22.80
5" BSPT COMBINATION NIPPLE Z/PLATED	42510	£44.60